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●Type MS4400 selection table

●Type NR4400 selection table

●Type NR4400 principal dimensions

Principal dimensions (mm)

Principal dimensions (mm)

Stroke (mm) Operating time (sec)
50Hz 60HzFace-to-face

A
Approx. 
H

Approx. 
H

Other than 
rubber-lined

ON-OFF
valve

ON-OFF
valve

ON-OFF
valve

ON-OFF
valve

ON-OFF
valve

 Control 
valve

 Control 
valve

ON-OFF
valve

Control 
valveRubber 

lined

Face-to-face
Other than 
rubber-lined

Rubber 
lined

Mass 
approx.
(kg)

Mass 
approx.
(kg)

25

40

50

65

80

100

125

150

200

250

300

MRS

MAS

MRS

MAS

MRS

MAS

MRS

MAS

MRS

MAS

MRS

MAS

MRS

MAS

MRS

MAS

MBS

MAS

MBS

MCS

MBS

MCS

MBS

MCS
MDS

0.1

0.2

0.1

0.2

0.1

0.2

0.1

0.2

0.1

0.2

0.1

0.2

0.1

0.2

0.1

0.2

0.4
0.75
0.2
0.4

0.75

1.5
0.4
0.75
1.5
0.4
0.75
1.5
2.2

127

159

191

216

254

305

356

406

521

635

749

430

587

430

587

430

587

430

587

430

587

430

587

430

587

430

587
600
625
587
600
625
800
837
600
625
837
600
625
837
950

10

18

25

30

35

50

65

70

110

130

160

132

165

197

222

260

313

364

414

529

645

759

390

475

400

485

435

520

455

540

465

550

500

605

540

645

595

700

740

870

905

955

985

1030

1140

1180
1250

12

22

21

21

20

25

24

24

23

34

32

44

42

47

45
38
－
71
59
53
62
－
70
63
47
86
－
57
65

－

14

20

24

30

40

50

60

85

95

115

9

17

16

18

17

21

20

20

19

28

27

36

35

39

38
32
28
59
50
44
－
33
59
52
39
72
65
47
55

－

－

26

－

28

－

34

－

34

－

45

－

57

－

68
57
－
96
81
55
60
－
90
61
45
110
－
55
79

52

69

55

72

58

75

64

81

69

86

82

99

95

112

123

140
170
180
210
240
250
290
295
325
335
380
440
450
495
575

－

－

22

－

24

－

28

－

28

－

38

－

47

－

57
48
32
80
67
46
－
34
75
51
38
91
62
46
66

Stroke 
(mm)

Operating time (sec)
50Hz 60Hz

15
20
25
40
50
65
80

NRA
NRB
NRC
NRD
NRE
NRF
NRF

20

102
118
127
159
191
216
254

6
8
10
14
20
24
30

107
123
132
165
197
222
260

436
440
444
457
508
531
542

11
15
12
17
39
47
47

9
12
10
15
32
39
39

16
16
17
19
23
28
34

MRS
MAS
MRS
MAS
MRS
MAS
MRS
MAS
MRS
MAS
MRS
MAS
MRS
MAS
MRS
MAS
MBS
MAS
MBS

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.75
0.2
0.4
0.75
1.5
0.4
0.75
1.5
0.4
0.75
1.5
2.2

25

40

50

65

80

100

125

150

200

250

300

Diaphragm type
Power supply frequency

Actuator

Actuator

Actuator

Nominal
Size
DN

Nominal
Size
DN

Nominal
Size
DN

Type

Type

Type

Output
（kW）

Output
（kW）

Output
（W）

Rubber diaphragm PTFE diaphragm
50Hz 60Hz

Fluid pressure (MPa) Fluid pressure (MPa)
50Hz 60Hz

Fluid pressure (MPa) Fluid pressure (MPa)

MCS

MBS
MCS
MBS
MCS
MDS

15
20
25
40
50
65
80

NRA
NRB
NRC
NRD
NRE
NRF
NRF

0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0

0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0

20
Remarks: Dimension A and mass are for a motor without the brake.

Ｏ

Ｓ

Ap
pr
ox
. H

Ａ

2. Weir Type Diaphragm Valve: Type MS(NR)44004
Actuator selection table① 駆動部の特長Principal dimensions②

●Type MS4400 principal dimensions
Ａ

Type MRS Type MAS/MBS Type MCS/MFS

Ap
pr
ox
. H

Ap
pr
ox
. H

Ap
pr
ox
. H

Ａ

Actuator selection table in this catalog represents the case where the pressure to the secondary side is atmospheric when the 
valve is fully closed. See 6. Reference Material for more detail.

Diaphragm type
Power supply frequency

ActuatorNominal
Size
DN Type Output

（W）

Rubber diaphragm PTFE diaphragm

Fluid pressure (MPa) Fluid pressure (MPa)
50／60Hz 50／60Hz
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●Type MS4400 selection table

●Type NR4400 selection table

●Type NR4400 principal dimensions

Principal dimensions (mm)

Principal dimensions (mm)

Stroke (mm) Operating time (sec)
50Hz 60HzFace-to-face

A
Approx. 
H

Approx. 
H

Other than 
rubber-lined

ON-OFF
valve

ON-OFF
valve

ON-OFF
valve

ON-OFF
valve

ON-OFF
valve

 Control 
valve

 Control 
valve

ON-OFF
valve

Control 
valveRubber 

lined

Face-to-face
Other than 
rubber-lined

Rubber 
lined

Mass 
approx.
(kg)

Mass 
approx.
(kg)

25

40

50

65

80

100

125

150

200

250

300

MRS

MAS

MRS

MAS

MRS

MAS

MRS

MAS

MRS

MAS

MRS

MAS

MRS

MAS

MRS

MAS

MBS

MAS

MBS

MCS

MBS

MCS

MBS

MCS
MDS

0.1

0.2

0.1

0.2

0.1

0.2

0.1

0.2

0.1

0.2

0.1

0.2

0.1

0.2

0.1

0.2

0.4
0.75
0.2
0.4

0.75

1.5
0.4
0.75
1.5
0.4
0.75
1.5
2.2

127

159

191

216

254

305

356

406

521

635

749

430

587

430

587

430

587

430

587

430

587

430

587

430

587

430

587
600
625
587
600
625
800
837
600
625
837
600
625
837
950

10

18

25

30

35

50

65

70

110

130

160

132

165

197

222

260

313

364

414

529

645

759

390

475

400

485

435

520

455

540

465

550

500

605

540

645

595

700

740

870

905

955

985

1030

1140

1180
1250

12

22

21

21

20

25

24

24

23

34

32

44

42

47

45
38
－
71
59
53
62
－
70
63
47
86
－
57
65

－

14

20

24

30

40

50

60

85

95

115

9

17

16

18

17

21

20

20

19

28

27

36

35

39

38
32
28
59
50
44
－
33
59
52
39
72
65
47
55

－

－

26

－

28

－

34

－

34

－

45

－

57

－

68
57
－
96
81
55
60
－
90
61
45
110
－
55
79

52

69

55

72

58

75

64

81

69

86

82

99

95

112

123

140
170
180
210
240
250
290
295
325
335
380
440
450
495
575

－

－

22

－

24

－

28

－

28

－

38

－

47

－

57
48
32
80
67
46
－
34
75
51
38
91
62
46
66

Stroke 
(mm)

Operating time (sec)
50Hz 60Hz

15
20
25
40
50
65
80

NRA
NRB
NRC
NRD
NRE
NRF
NRF

20

102
118
127
159
191
216
254

6
8
10
14
20
24
30

107
123
132
165
197
222
260

436
440
444
457
508
531
542

11
15
12
17
39
47
47

9
12
10
15
32
39
39

16
16
17
19
23
28
34

MRS
MAS
MRS
MAS
MRS
MAS
MRS
MAS
MRS
MAS
MRS
MAS
MRS
MAS
MRS
MAS
MBS
MAS
MBS

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.75
0.2
0.4
0.75
1.5
0.4
0.75
1.5
0.4
0.75
1.5
2.2

25

40

50

65

80

100

125

150

200

250

300

Diaphragm type
Power supply frequency

Actuator

Actuator

Actuator

Nominal
Size
DN

Nominal
Size
DN

Nominal
Size
DN

Type

Type

Type

Output
（kW）

Output
（kW）

Output
（W）

Rubber diaphragm PTFE diaphragm
50Hz 60Hz

Fluid pressure (MPa) Fluid pressure (MPa)
50Hz 60Hz

Fluid pressure (MPa) Fluid pressure (MPa)

MCS

MBS
MCS
MBS
MCS
MDS

15
20
25
40
50
65
80

NRA
NRB
NRC
NRD
NRE
NRF
NRF

0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0

0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0 0.1 0.2 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 0.9 1.0

20
Remarks: Dimension A and mass are for a motor without the brake.

Ｏ

Ｓ

Ap
pr
ox
. H

Ａ

2. Weir Type Diaphragm Valve: Type MS(NR)44004
Actuator selection table① 駆動部の特長Principal dimensions②

●Type MS4400 principal dimensions
Ａ

Type MRS Type MAS/MBS Type MCS/MFS

Ap
pr
ox
. H

Ap
pr
ox
. H

Ap
pr
ox
. H

Ａ

Actuator selection table in this catalog represents the case where the pressure to the secondary side is atmospheric when the 
valve is fully closed. See 6. Reference Material for more detail.

Diaphragm type
Power supply frequency

ActuatorNominal
Size
DN Type Output

（W）

Rubber diaphragm PTFE diaphragm

Fluid pressure (MPa) Fluid pressure (MPa)
50／60Hz 50／60Hz
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